Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zoe Carre - (1159104) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:08.44
32.69
1:14.07

2:56.47

SC Time

30.04
1:05.17
2:27.77
5:15.02

12:22.82

40.10

1:30.46

3:09.96

32.31
1:13.27
2:46.55

39.52
1:36.19
3:21.76
3:09.13
7:08.25

1:23.56

Converted
to SC

1:07.20
32.10
1:13.00

2:54.70

Converted
to LC

30.70
1:06.40
2:30.10
5:19.50

12:30.60

40.90

1:31.80

3:12.70

32.90
1:14.30
2:48.40

40.00
1:37.00
3:23.40
3:11.20
7:12.30

1:23.60

LC WA
Pts

431
417
420
328

SC WA
Pts

444
458
415
395
265

354

327

355

429
401
370
260
185
204
267
221
309

Date

09/02/20
09/02/20
08/02/20
09/02/20

Date

25/10/19
08/06/19
27/03/19
06/11/19
04/1117

23/03/18

24/03/18

24/03/18

26/10/19
01/12/19
30/11/19
07/03/20
01/10/16
20/09/17
15/11/17
29/11/17
14/10/17

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020
Hampshire County Championships 2020
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Meet

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019
Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019

Specsavers Series 2017

Rothschild Island Championships

Rothschild Island Championships

Rothschild Island Championships

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2019
Channel Island Championships

Channel Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas LBG The Oak Series
Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Specsavers Series 2017

Specsavers Series 2017

Specsavers Series 2017

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons
School

St Sampsons
School

St Sampsons
School

St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Guernsey

Licence

SE200384
SE200384
SE200384
SE200384

License

SE191572
SE191773
SE191288
SE191296
SE170986

SE180636

SE180636

SE180636

SE191572
SE192830
SE192830
SE200648
SE162341
SE170983
SE170989
SE170990
SE171776
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Level

Level
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